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-SHIP: A VISUAL POEM
Terrance Daye
terranceddaye@gmail.com

100% USDA CERTIFIED ORGANIC
HOMEMADE TOFU
Mireia Vilanova
mireiavilanova95@gmail.com

A BED FOR THREE OR THE
EXTRAORDINARY AND SURPRISING
COMPLEXITY OF BEDROOM FURNITURE
Film University Babelsberg KONRAD WOLF
Cristina-Barbara Marx
cristina.marx@filmuniversitaet.de

A HISTORY OF SITTING IN WAITING 
ROOMS (OR WHATEVER LONGER TITLE 
YOU PREFER)
Lorena Russi
laratacomedy@gmail.com

A PLACE OF OUR OWN
Jim Brunzell
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com
Dark Star Pictures
Director of Festivals

A SIMPLE MATTER OF JUSTICE:
THE 1993 MARCH ON WASHINGTON
FOR LESBIAN, GAY, AND BI EQUAL
RIGHTS AND LIBERATION
distribution@frameline.org

AC UNIT
Aspect Ratio
Jordan Mattos
jordan@aspectratiofilms.com 

ACSEXYBILITY
Mike Repsch
mike@bgpics.com

ALL THE COLOURS OF THE WORLD ARE 
BETWEEN BLACK AND WHITE
fbreccia@coccinellefilm.com

ALL OF US STRANGERS
Courtesy of Searchlight Pictures

ALL THE FIRES
anisa@antipode-sales.biz

ALMAMULA
TLA Releasing
Steve Shea
stevetlareleasing@gmail.com

ANHELL69
Berry Hahn
berry@squareeyesfilm.com

AS YOU ARE
Daisy Friedman
daisyfriedman8@gmail.com

BABA YAGA SMOKED ME OUT
Julia B, Helena Holland Breger
shortfilmbabayaga@gmail.com

BECOMING
Tramaine Raphael Gray
tramainegray18@gmail.com

BEYOND THE AGGRESSIVES: 25 YEARS 
LATER
w/Love Productions
Wellington Love
wl@wellingtonlove.com

BIG BOYS
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

BLUE ID
Burcu Melekoglu
burcu@moxieistanbul.com

AS WE HOLD HANDS
Eva Malmberg
eva.p.malmberg@gmail.com

BUSHWITCHES
Jasia Film LLC
Jasia Ka
kaulbachjasia@gmail.com
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CHESTNUT
kyle@utopiadistribution.com
sales@utopiadistribution.com

CHOCOLATE BABIES (1996):
4K RESTORATION
Frameline Distribution
distribution@frameline.org

CHUCK CHUCK BABY
The Yellow Affair
Wen-Yung Chang
yung@yellowaffair.com

CLASHING DIFFERENCES
Miriam Klein
mklein@alittlefilmproduction.com

COMING AROUND
13th Gen
Marc Smolowitz
marcsmolowitz@gmail.com

COMPTON’S ‘22
Drew de Pinto
drewdepinto@gmail.com

CORA BORA
Tristan Scott-Behrends
tristanjamescott@gmail.com
Mallory Schwartz
ms@almanorfilms.com 
Abbey Warner
abbey@brainmedia.com

COUSINS
Aya Hamdan
Aya@10mils.com

COWBOY, CHOKER, HARNESS & HEART
Nicolas Blanco
nicoblancob@gmail.com

CRARYLAKE BOATS AND FLOATS
spencer@spencerthielmann.com

CRUSH ICEBERGS
Hannah Rafkin
hrafkin@gmail.com

DADDY ISSUES
Matt Campanella
matthewcampanella18@gmaill.com

DEALING
Kendall Alex Payne
kendallxpayne@gmail.com 

DEAR NANA
Han Nguyen
haiannguyend@gmail.com

DEAR VANESSA
Roku Long
rokujingwenlong@gmail.com

DIDN’T THINK I’D SEE YOU HERE
Dylan Guerra
DylanGGuerra@gmail.com

DILATING FOR MAXIMUM RESULTS
Nyala Moon
nmoonchild@gmail.com
www.nyalamoon.com

DISMANTLE ME
Max Disgrace
maxdisgrace@gmail.com

DO DIGITAL CURANDERAS USE EGGS IN 
THEIR LIMPIAS?
Roberto Fatal
robfatal@gmail.com

ECSTACY
Carolina Costa
carolinampcosta@gmail.com

EILEEN
Courtesy of NEON

EITR
Khafeef Dam Productions
Fateema Al-Hamaydeh Miller
khafeefdamproductions@gmail.com

EVAN EVER AFTER
Ariel Mahler
arieljmahler@gmail.com
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FANATIC
Andrew Chappelle
Andrew.Chappelle@yahoo.com

FANCY DANCE
Guy Fisher
guy@confluentialfilms.com 

FELLOW TRAVELERS
Courtesy of Showtime

GAUZE
Kevaughn Reid
kevaughnreid367@gmail.com

GIANNA
Kristen Laffey
Kristenlaffey@gmail.com

GIRL BLUNT
Clementine Narcisse
clementinenarcisse@gmail.com

GOING TO MARS: THE NIKKI
GIOVANNI PROJECT
Rada Studio
Karem Orrego
karem@radastudio.org

GOLD AND MUD
Lexi Tannenholtz
atannenholtz@gmail.com

GOLDEN DELICIOUS
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

HEADDRESS
Tai Leclaire

HEX THE PATRIARCHY
Heather Muriel Nguyễn
heathermurielnguyen@gmail.com

HIDDEN MASTER: THE LEGACY OF 
GEORGE PLATT LYNES 
Oded Horowitz
ohorowitz@greenwichentertainment.com

HIT FRIENDS
Daniel Rashid
danielrashidwebsite@gmail.com

HOUSEKEEPING FOR BEGINNERS
Courtesy of Focus Features

HOW TO CARRY WATER
Colleen Cassingham
colleen@multitudefilms.com

HOW TO HAVE SEX IN A PANDEMIC:
EPISODE 2
Michael Leibenluft
michael.leibenluft@gmail.com

HUMMINGBIRDS
gmiguel@gmail.com

I CAN SEE THE SUN BUT I CAN’T FEEL IT 
YET
Joseph Wilson
josephwilsonfilms@gmail.com

I HATE PEOPLE, PEOPLE HATE ME: EPI-
SODES 1 + 2
Evan Dell’Aquila
evan.dellaquila@gmail.com

I IDENTIFY AS ME
People of Color Productions
Tina Colleen
info@iidentifyasmefilm.com

I LOVE NANCY MEYERS
Narineh Tahmasebian
narineh.tahmasebian@gmail.com

INTERDIMENSIONAL PIZZA PORTAL
Aron Kantor
aron@dirtyglitter.com

IT HAD TO BE YOU
Flaming Classics
Juan Barquin & Trae DeLellis
flamingclassics@gmail.com

IT HAD TO BE YOU
Camryn Garrett
camryngwrites@outlook.com
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IT’S ONLY LIFE AFTER ALL
Jot Sahi
jot@multitudefilms.com

JAMIE’S POND
Studio Flimpo 
Reid Sandlund
reidsandlund@gmail.com

LAST CALL
Drew de Pinto
drewdepinto@gmail.com

LIE WITH ME
Cinephobia Releasing
Raymond Murray
ray@cinephobiareleasing.com

LUCKY FISH
Emily Jampel
emilyjampel@gmail.com

MÁ SÀI GÒN (MOTHER SAIGON)
Les Films du 3 Mars
Clotilde Vatrinet
info@f3m.ca

MĀNOA VALLEY (WORK-IN-PROGRESS)
Emily Jampel
emilyjampel@gmail.com

MAY DECEMBER
Courtesy of Netflix

MIKEY’S ARMY
Seth Hauer
seth.hauer@gmail.com

MONSTER
Well Go USA
Jonathan Alvarez
jonathan@wellgousa.com

MONSTER COOKIE
John e. Kilberg
john.kilberg@gmail.com

MY DEAR BOY
Leaf Lieber
leaflieber@gmail.com

NATIONAL ANTHEM
LD Entertainment
Beau Ward
info@ldentertainment.com

NOVENA
Fernando Lopez
flopez0128@gmail.com

NYAD
Courtesy of Netflix

ONLY FOR THE NIGHT
LaQuan Lewis

ORLANDO, MY POLITICAL BIOGRAPHY
Brian Belovarac
belovarac@janusfilms.com
Caroline Friedman
caroline@sideshowpictures.com
Jason Hellerstein
jason@sideshowpictures.com

PIPES
Kilian Feusi and Jessica Meier
pipesmovie@gmail.com

PRITTY: THE ANIMATION
(WORK-IN-PROGRESS)
Prittynotpretty@gmail.com

PRO: EPISODE 1
Colors
hello@colorscolors.tv

QUEEN OF NEW YORK
Emma Fidel
emmafidelfilms@gmail.com

QUEENDOM
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

ROMANCE PACKAGE FOR TWO
RedShift Films
João Pereira-Webber & Noah Dirks
team@redshiftfilms.co
jpereirawebber@gmail.com
noahpdirks@gmail.com
Nite Shift
Carlen May-Mann
carlenmay.mann@gmail.com newfest.org



RUMPELSTILTSKIN
Ethan Fuirst
epfuirst@gmail.com

RUSTIN
Courtesy of Netflix

S&M RECORDS: EPISODE 1
Jose Alvarez
josedan.al@gmail.com

SAM AND THE UNIVERSE
Alicia Ramirez
Alicia.ramirezzz@gmail.com

SHOOT YOUR SHOT
The Open Reel
cs@theopenreel.com

SIS
O Positive
Mark Urreiztieta
marku@o-pos.com

SKIN
Juniper Productions
Faoileán Cosgrove
faoilean@juniperprod.com

SKY AND LUCIA
Reel Works
Charles Reynoso
charles@reelworks.org

SOMETHING YOU SAID LAST NIGHT
Anais Gagliardi
anais@memento-films.com

SOMEWHERE ALL THE BOYS ARE BIRDS
Apa Agbayani
apa.agbayani@columbia.edu

STAY LOST
cwcoats@gmail.com

SUMMER
FilmsToFestivals Distribution Agency
Gisela Chicolino
info@filmstofestivals.com

SUMMER SOLSTICE
Arno Mokros
arno.mokros@gmail.com

SWEET GREEN
Phillip Vernon
phillipwvernon@gmail.com

T-MINUS
Themme Productions
Sam Meier
Sam.meier93@gmail.com

THE DADS
Courtesy of Netflix

THE DALLES
ASPECT RATIO
Jordan Mattos
aspectratiofilms@gmail.com

THE DEVICE THAT TURNED ME INTO A
CYBORG WAS BORN THE SAME YEAR
I WAS
Chella Man

THE END
Selected Films
Ismael Martín 
info@selectedfilms.com

THE LOST BOYS
Dark Star Pictures
Jim Brunzell
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com

THE MATTACHINE FAMILY
Andy Vallentine
andrew@theavcrew.video

THE PRINCE’S DILEMMA
Devin Rowe
devinroweartist@gmail.com

THE SCRIPT
Multitude Films
Jot Sahi
jot@multitudefilms.com
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THE YEAR LONG BOULDER
Enodia Films
Seán Maheux Galway
sean.maheux.galway@gmail.com

THESE GAMES WE PLAY 
Mike Klubeck
mikeklubeck@gmail.com

THIS PLACE
pti@picturetree-international.com

THROCKADACIA
Blake Lucius Griffey
blake@blkgfy.com

TICKS
Dimbo Pictures
Kieran Altmann
kieran@dimbopictures.com

TO WRITE FROM MEMORY
Emory Chao Johnson
twfmfilm@gmail.com

VAPOR TRAILS
Willow Skye-Biggs
queenofswamps@gmail.com

WHAT BECAME OF DAVID BURKETT?
Josiah Cuneo
duanemichalsinc@gmail.com

WHERE DO WE GO FROM HERE
LaQuan Lewis
laquanlewis2@gmail.com

WONDERS
Moore Than Enuff Media
Okema Moore
okema@moorethanenuff.com

YOUNG SOUL REBELS (1991):
4K RESTORATION
Strand Releasing
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